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SWITCH ETHERNET PRODUCT

POE SWITCH ETHERNET COMMERCIAL, AI-SMART 3

POE SWTICH ETHERNET COMMERCIAL LAYER-2

SWITCH ETHERNET COMMERCIAL LAYER-2
SWITCH ETHERNET COMMERCIAL

100 MBPS POE UNMANAGE

1000 MBEPS POE UNMANAGE

1000 MBPS POE MANAGE LAYER-2
1000 MBPS MANAGE LAYER-2

SFP TRANSCEIVER MODULE PRODUCT

155 MBPS
1.25 GBPS
10 GBPS
40 GBPS

155 MBPS

155 MBPS LFP FUNCTION

1000 MBPS

1000 MBPS LFP FUNCTION

10 GBPS LFP FUNCTION

POE MEDIA CONVERTER LFP FUNCTION

POE INJECTOR ETHERNET PRODUCT

100 MBPS
1000 MBPS

RS 232/422/485 SERIAL CONVERTER PRODUCT

SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX FIBER
SINGLE MODE DUPLEX FIBER(BIDI)
RS 232/422/485 TO ETHERNET
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ETHERNET SURGE PROTECTER
CCTV SURGE PROTECTER
RS232/422/485 SURGE PROTECTER

220VAC TO 48VDC
220VAC TO 12vDC

EOC ACTIVE
EOC PASSIVE

720P/1.3MP AHD
1080P/2.0MP AHD
1960P/SMP AHD

CAMERA CCTV/IP PRODUCT

CCTV CAMERA
IP CAMERA

KVR HYBRIDE RECORDER PRODUCT
4 CHANNEL

8 CHANNEL
16 CHANNEL

ONTENT
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100MBPS SERIES
POE ETHERNET SWITCH, AI SMART

EXTENDER 250 METERS DISTANCE
(=
BC-10042 Be-10242
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
BC-10042 4-PORT RJ45 POE 100M TO 1250 PCS.
2-PORT RJ45 100M UPLINK, SWTICH AI-SMART,250M
BC-10082 8-PORT RJ45 POE 100M TO 1850 PCS.
2-PORT RJ45 100M UPLINK, SWTICH Al-SMART,250M
BC-10163 16-PORT RI45 POE 100M TO 4,300 PCS.
2-PORT RJA5 1000M + 1-PORT SFP 1.256 UPLINK, SWTICH AI-SMART,250M
BC-10242 24-PORT RJ45 POE 100M TO 6,200 PCS.
2-PORT RJ45 1000M + 1-PORT SFP 1.25G UPLINK, SWTICH AI-SMART,250M
1000MBPS SERIES
POE ETHERNET SWITCH, Al SMART
EXTENDER 250 METERS DISTANCE
nsmn
(®)
— L LTI
BC-20024 BC-20216 BC-20224
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE
BC-20024 4-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 2150 PCS.
2-PORT RJ45 1000M UPLINK, SWTICH AI-SMART,250M
BC-20028 8-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 2900 PCS.
2-PORT RJ45 1000M UPLINK, SWTICH AI-SMART,250M
BC-20216 16-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 9,300 PCS.
2-PORT RJA5 1000M + 2-PORTS SFP 1.256G COMBO UPLINK, SWTICH AI-SMART,250M
BC-20224 24-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 10,600 PCS.

2-PORT RJ45 1000M + 2-PORTS SFP 1.25G COMBO UPLINK, SWTICH RI-SMART 250M
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1000MBPS SERIES ansms
POE ETHERNET SWITCH ns:Nsav ICT
MANAGE LAYER-2, ICT

BE-22016 BE-22024

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE

BC-22016 16-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 12200  cs.
2-PORT SFP 1.256/155M UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANAGE, ICT

BC-22024 24-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 18200  rcs.

2-PORT SFP 1.256/155M UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANRGE, ICT

BC-33008 8-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 6,100 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 1.256 UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANAGE, ICT

BC-33016 16-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 11900  Fcs.
2-PORT RJ45 1000M + 2-PORTS SFP 1.256 COMBO UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANAGE, ICT

BC-33024 24-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 14000  Fcs.

4-PORT RJ45 1000M + 4-PORTS SFP 1.25G COMBO UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANAGE, ICT

1000MBPS SERIES ailresms ,
1
\“':-/_/' ;

ETHERNET SWITCH nsnsoo ICT \
MANAGE LAYER-2, ICT

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

BCG-0802P 8-PORT RI45 POE 1000M TO 5,600 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 1.256/155M UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANAGE, ICT

BC-33116 16-PORT RJ45 POE 1000M TO 10,500 PCS.
2-PORT RJA5 1000M + 2-PORTS SFP 1.256 COMBO UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANAGE, ICT

BC-33124 24-PORT RI45 POE 1000M TO 11,800 PCS.
4-PORT RJA5 1000M + 4-PORTS SFP 1.25G COMBO UPLINK, SWTICH LAYER-2 MANAGE, ICT

6.200 PCS.
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OMBPS SERI
ETHERNET SWITCH
UNMANAGE

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

BC-0802 8-PORT, SFP 1.256 TO 5200 PCS.
2-PORT RJ45 1000M UPLINK, SWTICH UNMANAGE
BC-2400 24-PORT, RI45 1000M, SWITCH UNMANAGE 4200 PCS.

100MBPS SERIES

ETHERNET SWITGH
UNMANAGE

SMD2402

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE

SMD2402 24-PORT, RJA5 100M, SWITCH UNMANAGE 3150 PCS.
2-PORT RJ45 1000M + 2-PORTS SFP 1.256 COMBO UPLINK
SMD-008 8-PORT, RJ45 100M, SWITCH UNMANAGE, MINI SIZE 500 PCS.
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BELLCOMMS

APPLICATIONS

ETHERNET DEVICE
IP GAM, RCCESS POINT, SﬂTﬂl

POWER + DATA

ETHERNET SWITCH, mnmnnm'"' ' ,m) l- |

KNOWLEDGE AND TIPS
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100MBPS SERIES
POE ETHERNET SWITCH, INDUSTRIAL DIN-RAIL

BC-2046SFP2 BCS205

PART NOD. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

BC-2016SC 1-PORT, RJA5 POE 100M TO 3.340 PCS.
1-PORT, SC DUPLEX, 155M SM 1310MM([20 Km /052, 2Km/MM), LFP UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL

BC-20465FP2 4-PORT, RI45 POE 100M TO 4100 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL

BCS205 5-PORT, RI45 POE 100M, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL 1720 PCS.

1000MBPS SERIES

POE ETHERNET SWITCH, INDUSTRIAL DIN-RAIL

®

Mini-5ize

BC-2016SFPG BC-2026SFPG2

BC-20868FPG2

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

BC-2016SFPG 1-PORT, RJ45 POE 1000M TO 3.800 PCS.
1-PORT SFP 1.256 UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL

BC-2026SFPG2 2-PORT, RJ45 POE 1000M TO 5,000 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 1.25G/155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL, MINI-SIZE

BC-2046SFPG2 4-PORT, RJ45 POE 1000M TO 6,100 PCS.

2-PORT SFP 1.25G UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL
BC-2086SFPG2 8-PORT, RI45 POE 1000M TO
2-PORT SFP 1.256 UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL

8,800 PCS.
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1000MBPS SERIES ansms
POE ETHERNET SWITCH MANAGE LAYER-2, ICT nsnsov ICT
INDUSTRIAL DIN-RAIL

®

BC-34124

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ' UNITE

BC-44124 4-PORT, RI45 POE 1000M TO 8,900 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 1.25G/155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL LAYER-2

BC-44228 8-PORT, RI45 POE 1000M TO 11,000 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 1.256/155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL LAYER-2

BC-34168 8-PORT, RI45 POE 1000M TO 15,300 PCS.

6-PORT, SFP 1.256/155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL LAYER-2

1000MBPS SERIES ansims
et/

ETHERNET SWITCH MANAGE LAYER-2, ICT ns:nso ICT ‘-.'_“
INDUSTRIAL DIN-RRIL -

BC-44126

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

BC-34126 4-PORT, RI45 1000M TO 8,500 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 1.25G/155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL LAYER-2

BC-34128 8-PORT, RJ45 1000M TO 9500 PCS.
2-PORT SFP 1.256/155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL LRYER-2

BC-44268 8-PORT, RJ45 1000M TO 14,600 PCS.
6-PORT, SFP 1.256,/155M UPLINK, SWITCH INDUSTRIAL LAYER-2

APPLICATIONS
INDUSTRIAL
ETHERNET SWITCH ETHERNET DEVICE

ETHERNET SWITCH WITH FIBER PORT

IP CAM, ACCESS POINT, SWITCH
(7Y Fisen oeric conL .
oy

B 2 (i Muiii-mode Fibar Cable gl

120 Km, Single-mode Fiber Cable
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155MBPS SERIES 1.25GBPS SERIES

SFP ETHERNET TRANSCEIVER MODULE SFP ETHERNET TRANSCEIVER MODULE
anmnlildfosdiaiichn] CISC0, BELLCOMMS 3COM, ALLIED TELESYM, LINK mrassiuidieg Telaruemiumded
shiaunsoldidduosiuriid HP FROCURVE, sunsodviruldmunonsdermegniid HP PROCUBVE irinls

SFP-100FXBSMM SFP-100FK20-SM  SFP-1D0FX20-SM-BCDI1310  SFP-100FX20-SM-BCD1550 CTM-LCHPS0-MM CTS-LCHP10-SM BCHP-8512-020-H3  BCHP-1312-10D-H3

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ' UNITE
SFP-100FK85MM  1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 155M MM 850NM 2KM(OM2), SFP MODULE 520 PCS. CTM-LCHP50-MM  1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.25G MM 850NM 0.55kM(0Mz2), (J4858C)HP, SFP MODULE 510 PCS.
SFP-100FX20-SM 1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 155M SM 1310NM ZCIKM]:OSZ])' 2KM(0M2), SFP MODULE 600 PCS. CTS-LCHP10-SM 1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.25G SM 1310NM 10KM[052) /2K M[OM2]HP, [J4859C), SFP MODULE 150 PCS.
= SFP-100m20-5M-Bcon3t0 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 155M SM BIDI-1310/1550NM 20kM(052)/2kM(om2), sep vopute 8O0 PCS. BCHP-8512-02D-H3 1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.25G MM 850NM 0.55kM(OM2), (JD1188)HP, SFP MODULE 120 PCS.
'~ SFP-100mzo-smBens50 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 155M sM Bi0i-1550/1310NM 20KM(052]/2km{om2), srp mooute 800 PCS. BCHP-1312-10D-H3 1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.25G SM 1310nM 10kM{0S2)/2kM{oM2)He, (101198), sep vonule 960 PCS.
1.25GBPS SERIES 10GBPS /406 QSFP SERIES e e .
SFP ETHERNET TRANSCEIVER MODULE SFP+ ETHERNET TRANSCEIVER MODULE s =5 < =F =
munanlilafiosSeidvil CISCO, BELLCOMMS 3C0M, ALLIED TELESYM, LINK mrasdiuddiug annsnlildisonauidl CISCO, BELLCOMMS 3COM, ALLIED TELESYN, LINK sacoswiuméun e B P
selubninsnlsfucssioriil HP PROCURVE, munsodnainuldaunonsdermegmid 3! T fisil HF PROCURVE. il arwitd SFP-20G-01 dm-ﬂa ém-“
y oco ™ [cdJr<l /)

SFP-106-30 Sill'li-ﬂl SFP-10G-201 SFP-106-202 SFP-10G-05

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
g ; _ . SFP-10G-30 1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 106 MM 850NM 300M(0OM2), SFP+ MODULE 985 PCS.
BEBI3512-20 BC-BIS312-20 S0-BI3ST2-48 - Be313512-00 RERENS 0 SFP-106-10 1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 10G SM 1310NM 10KM(0S2), SFP+ MODULE 1800 PCS.
SFP-106-201 = 1-PORT, LC-SIMLEX 106 SM BIDI-1270/1310NM 10KM(0S2), SFP+ MODULE 1,900 PCS.
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES _ UNITE SFP-106-202 - 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 10G SM BIDI-1310/1270NM 10KM(0S2), SFP+ MODULE 1900 FCS.
CTM-LCO500-MM  1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.256 MM 850NM 0.55KM[0M2), SFP MODULE 510 PCS. SFP-106-05 1-PORT, RJ45 10/5/2.5/1 6 Base-T, 106 SFP+ MODULE 3,500 PCS.
CTS-LC0020-SM  1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.256 SM 1310NM 20KM(052) /2KM[OM2), SFP MODULE 700 PCS.
CTS-LC0040-SM  1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.256 SM 1310NM 40KM(0S2)/2KkM(0M2), SFP MODULE 1,280 PCS. SFP-40G-01 vzw  QSFP+ 406 850NM MPO 100M 1400 PCS.
CTS-1CO080-SM  1-PORT, LC-DUPLEX 1.256 SM 1550NM 80KM(0S2)/2KM(0M2), SFP MODULE 2,300 PCS. SFP-406-02 vzw  QSFP+ 40G,SM, 406 BASE LR4, 2KM 1400 PCS.
BC-GLC-T 1-PORT, RJ45 10,/100/1000M, 1.256 SFP MODULE 1510 PCS. SFP-306-03 vewv  QSFP+ 406G,SM, 406 BASE LR4, 10KM 8900 PCS.
SFP-40G-04 vzw  QSFP+ 406,SM, 406 BASE ER4, 40KM 25900  Pcs.
BC-BL3512-20 - 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 1.25B SM BIDI-1310/1550NM 20€M[052)/2kM{oM2), srPMooute 860 PCS.
BC-BI5312-20 '~ 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 1.25G SM 8ID1-1550/1310NM 20kM(052)/2kM{om2), sFe moouLe BG0 PCS. =
BC-BL3512-40 = 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 1.256 SM BIDI-1310/1550NM 40kM(052)/2kM(oM2), sFP mopute 1,370 PCS. ,33‘;:333}‘:59 135?@3‘3?%9 R R
BC-BI5312-40 '~ 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 1.25G SM BIDI-1550/1310NM 40KM[0s2)/2kM(0M2), sFP Mooute 1,370 PCS. e &~ =1 FiBcR OPTIC, SFP SLOT ETHEE Vi
BC-BL3512-80 - 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 1.256 M BIDI-1490/1550nM 80KM(052)/2kM(oM2), SFP vopute  GALL PCS. " : ; MULTIMOCE/SRNGLEMONE FIER CARLE : I;t-
BC-BL5312-B0 '~ 1-PORT, LC-SIMPLEX 1.256 M BIDI-1550,/1490nM B0KM(052)/2kM(oM2), sFp mopute GALL PCS. : _\l‘i
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BELLCOMMS

100MBPS SERIES

MEDIR CONVERTER ETHERNET

1000MBPS SERIES
MEDIA CONVERTER ETHERNET

CTM-RCO202-AUB CTS-RCO202AUB CTS-RC0O202-A-SCB CTS-RC0202-B-SCB CSM-LC0202-AGB CTM-SC0202-002 CTG-SCO220 CTG-5C0202-T  CTG-SCO202-R  CTG-SC0230  CTG-SC0230-T  CTG-SCO230-R

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES UNITE
CTM-RC0202-AUB 1-PORT RJ45 100M TO 1100 PCS. CSM-1C0202-AGB  1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 2100 PCS.
1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 155M MM 1310NM 2KM(0OM2) 1-PORT SFP 1.256, 850/1310/1270/1490/1550nm, BIDI, 2KM(MM])/20-120 KM(0S2)
CTS-RC0202-AUB  1-PORT RJ45 100M TO 2,000 PCS. CTM-SC0202-002 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 2700 PCS.
1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 155M SM 1310NM 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2) 1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 1.256 MM 850NM, 0.5KM([0M2)
~ CTS-RC0202-A-SCB 1-PORT RJ45 100M TO 2,000 PCS. CTG-SC0220 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 1500 PCS.
1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 155M SM BIDI-1310 /1550NM 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2) 1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 1.25G SM 1310NM, 20KM(052)/2KM([0M2)
L CTS-RC0202-B-SCB 1-FORT RJ45 100M TO 2,000 PCS. CTG-SC0202-T (- 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 1500 PCS.
1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 155M SM BIDI-1550/1310NM 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2) 1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 1.25G SM BIDI-1310/1550NM, 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2)
CTG-SC0202-R '~ 1-PORT RJA5 1000M TO 1500 PCS.
_ 1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 1.25G SM BIDI-1550/1310NM, 20KM(0S2) /2KM(0M2)
100MBPS SERIES CTG-SC0230 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 500 PCS.
MEDIA CONVERTER ETHERNET 1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 1.25G SM 1310NM, 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2), MINI
LFP FUNCTION CTG-SC0230-T - +-PORT RIS 1000M TO 500 PCS.
1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 1.25G SM BIDI-1310/1550NM, 20KM([052] /2KM[OM2), MINI
CTG-SC0230-R - 1-PORT RJA5 1000M TO 900 PCS.

1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 1.25G SM BIDI-1550,/1310NM, 20KM[052)/2KM(OM2), MINI

CTS-SC0202-LFP CTS-SC0240-LFP CTS-SC040-LFP CTS-SCOT20T-LFP CTS-SCO120R-LFP
1000MBPS AND 10G SERIES

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE MEDIA CONVERTER ETHERNET
CTS-SCO202-LFP  1-PORT RJ45 100M TO 2150 PCS. LFP FUNCTION
1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 155M SM 1310NM, LFP, 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2)
CTS-SC0240-LFP  1-PORT RJ45 100M TO 2400 PCS.
1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 155M SM 1310NM, LFP, 40KM(052)/2KM(OM2), MINI . . p
CTS-SC040-LFP 1-PORT RJA5 100M TO 2400 PCS. CSM-LCO202-LFF  CSM-SCO220-LFP CTG-SFPI000  CSM-MCCO14-AGB
1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 155M SM 1310NM, LFP, 40KM(0S2])/2KM(0M2], 12vDC -
CTS-SCO120T-LFP - 1-PORT R4S 100M TO 2150  Ppcs. ART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES ~ UNITE
1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 155M SM BIDI-1310/1550NM, LFP, 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2) CSM-1C0202-LFP  1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 3,300 PCS.
CTS-SCO120R-LFP - 1-PORT RJ45 100M TO 2150 PCS. 1-PORT SFP 1.256, 850/1310/1270,/1490/1550nm, BIDI, LFP, 2KM(MM)/20-120 KM(052)
1-PORT SC-SIMPLEX 155M SM BIDI-1550,/1310NM, LFP, 20KM([0S2)/2KM([0M2) CSM-SC0220-LFP  1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 3,300 PCS.
1-PORT SC-DUPLEX 1.25G SM 1310NM, LFP, 20KM(052)/2KM(0M2)
CTG-SFP1000 1-PORT RJ45 10G,/56/2.56/16/100M TO 4,000 PCS.
MEDS CONVERTER MEDIR CONVERTER ETHERNET pEVICE 1-PORT SFP 106, 850/1310/1270,/1490/1650nm, BIDI, LFP, 2KM(MM)/20-120 KM(0S2)
i BN oA sl " = I CSM-MCCO14-A6B 14 Siot Chassis(Td Media 13 14 6 ia:nnsuffntne) 19" standard rack, 2u 9600 PCs.
= e MULTIMODE / SINGLEMODE FIRER CAELE 3 \ p ' ’

Redundant power supply
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1000MBPS POE SERIES

MEDIA CONVERTER ETHERNET
suUszren
0 Power Adapter THumEs
anfludesdobu
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
BC-210024 1-PORT RJ45 1000M + POE 24W TO 2800 PCS.
1-PORT SFP 1.256, 850/1310/1270/1490/1550nm, BIDI, LFP, 2KM(MM)/20-120 KM(0S2)
BC 210065 1-PORT RJ45 1000M + POE 65W TO 2900 PCS.

1-PORT SFP 1,256, 850/1310/1270/1490/1550nm, BIDI, LFP, 2KM(MM) /20-120 KM[052)

APPLICATIONS

ETHERNET SWITCH WITH FIBER PORT B-210004 ETHERNET DEVICE
@ FIBER 0PTIC CRELE - POWER + DATR  EPCH IP CAM, RCCESS POINT, SWITCH

of UTP CABLE

100 Meler lenglh ﬁ _' :\1 - |
POE ol
100/1000MBPS POE SERIES
INJEGTORT ETHERNET
PSE-M360 PSE-GE00 POE-0925

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
PSE-M360 1-PORT RJ45 100M TO 1-PORT RJ45 100M + POE 36W, AUTO DETECTION G600 PCS.
PSE-6350 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 1-PORT RJA5 1000M + POE 35W, AUTO DETECTION 1200 PCS.
PSE-GGOD 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 1-PORT RJA5 1000M + POE 60W, AUTO DETECTION 1900 PCS.
POE-0925 POE SPLITTER CABLE (2.1MM. X 5.5MM + RJ45 PLUG) 100 PRIRS.

APPLICATIONS

ETHERNET SWITCH
DATR IN

POWER + DATA -
|— . '--'_l g

ETHERNET DEVICE
EACH IP CAM, ACTESS POINT, SWITCH

BELLCOMMS

RS485/RS$422/232 SERIES

MEDIR CONVERTER SERIAL

BC-3000-20T

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
BC-3000-20T = 1-PORT RS$232,/422/485 TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 1310,/1550NM, SM 20kM/MM 2kM 3,400 PCS.
BC-3000-20R L= 1-PORT RS$232/422/485 TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 1550,/1310NM, SM 20kM/MM 2kM 3,400 PCS.
BC-3000-20 1-PORT RS232/422/485 TO 1-PORT FC-DUPLEX, SM 1310NM, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 3400 PCS.
BC-301 1-PORT RS232/422/485 TO 1-PORT RU45 10/100BASE-T ETHERNET 3400 PCS.

APPLICATIONS
ETHERNET SWITCH
- LANCABLE Ty LAN CRBLE

.- ' ey
" CoNTROL CReLE 2 Km, Multi-Mode Fiber Cable CONTROL CRBLE RS232/ 422/ 485
e —— I ] CONTROL DEVICE
= 120 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable

SURGE PROTECTER SERIES

BC-5010 BC-PV101

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE

BC-5010 1-PORT RJ45 100M TO mn PCS.
1-PORT RJ45 100M, 4.5KV SURGE PROTECTER ETHERNET

BC-PV101 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 640 PCS.
1-PORT RJ45 1000M, 4.5KV SURGE PROTECTER ETHERNET

BC-PV102 1-PORT RJ45 1000M TO 640 PCS.
1-PORT RJ45 1000M, 10KV SURGE PROTECTER ETHERNET

BG-5052 1-PORT BNC TO 450 PCS.
1-PORT BNC, 6KV SURGE PROTECTER FOR CCTV

BC-5053 3PIN TERMINAL TO 950 PCS.

3PIN TERMINAL, 6KV RS485/422/232/CAN BUS SURGE PROTECTOR
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POWER SUPPLY

ACTODG

BC-120-48 BC-12A3A

BC-715-48

BC-1201R
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE
BC-75-48 INPUT 100~ 240VAC, 1.6A,/115VAC, 0.96A/230VAC TO OUTPUT 48vDC, 1.6A/76.8w 1890 PCS.
OVER LOAD, OVER VOLTAGE AND OVER TEMPERATURE PROTEC, DIN-RAIL TYPE
BC-120-48 INPUT 100~ 240VAC, 2.6A/115VAC, 1.6A/230VAC TO OUTPUT 48YDC, 2.5/120W 1410 PCS.
OVER LOAD, OVER VOLTAGE AND OVER TEMPERATURE PROTEC, DIN-RAIL TYPE
BC-60-48 INPUT 200 ~ 264VAC, 0.8A/230VAC TO OUTPUT 48VDC, 1.25R/60W 1290 PCS.
OVER LOAD, OVER VOLTAGE AND OVER TEMPERATURE PROTEC, DIN-RAIL TYPE, Uosudh(IPe7)
BC-45-12 INPUT 100~ 240VAC, 1.5A/115VAC, 0.75A/230VAC TO OUTPUT 12VDC, 3.5A/42W 1000 PCS.
OVER LOAD, OVER VOLTAGE AND OVER TEMPERATURE PROTEC, DIN-RAIL TYPE
BC-12A3A INPUT 100~ 240VAC TO OUTPUT 12VDC, 3A/36W 350 PCS.
BC-12V1A INPUT 100~ 240VAC TO OUTPUT 12VDC, 18/12W 400 PCS.
EOCIETHERNET OVER COAXIAL)
BC-E0CT500M
PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES UNITE
BC-EOC1500M 1-PORT RJ45 100M POE ETHERNET TO 3410 PCS.
1-PORT BNC 1-15MBPS ON RG.6,/59 COAXIAL CABLE, 700 METERS LEGTH, EOC ACTIVE
BC-EOC100 1-PORT RJ45 10M ETHERNET TO 1000 PCS.

1-PORT BNC 10MBPS ON RG.6/59 COAXIAL CABLE, 100 METERS LEGTH, EOC PASSIVE

Tenw R84 /59 Wine TH0wos VO
APPLICATIONS Tremadhbndy te) ¥

BELLCOMMS

CCTV MEDIA CONVERTER

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE
BC-TVIOI00-720-VI/UR  1-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 5900 PCS.
BC-TVIO101720-VT/VR  1-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM, WiTH Rs485 6,800 PCS.
BC-TVIDZ00-T20-VI/WR  2-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 6,600 PCS.
BC-TVIO201-720VI/VR  2-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WITH Rs485 1,200 PCS.
BC-TVIOA00-T20-VI/VR  4-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 9,200 PCS.
BC-TVIO401-720-VI/VR  4-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM, WiTH Rs485 9,600 PCS.
BC-TVIOBOO-T20-VI/VR  8-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 16800  rcs.
BC-TVIO801-720-VI/VR  8-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WITH Rs485 18,000 PCS.
BC-TVHG00-T20-VI/WVR  16-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 31800  Pcs.
BC-TUNG01-T20-VI/VR  16-PORT BNC, 720P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WITH Rs485 39,000  Pcs.
BC-TVIO100-1080-VT/VR 1-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 6,900 PCS.
BC-TVID101-10B0-VT/WR  1-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM, WITH Rs4ss 8,000 PCS.
BC-TVIO200-1080VT/VR  2-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 9,000 PCS.
BC-TVIO201-1080-VI/UR 2-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WiTH Rs4ss 10,000 PCS.
BC-TVIO400-1080-VI/VR 4-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 11,600 PCS.
BC-TVIO401-1080-VI/UR 4-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WITH Rsass 12,800 PCS.
BC-TVIOB00-1080-VT/VR 8-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM 19,000 PCS.
BC-TVI0B01-1080-VI/VR 8-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM, WITH RS485 22,000 PCS.
BC-TUIG00-1080-VT/VR 16-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SSM 20KM/MM 2KM 44000  rcs.
BE-TUNG01-10B0-VI/VR  16-PORT BNC, 1080P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM, WITH Rs4as 46,000 PCS.
BC-TVIO100-1960-VT/VR 1-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM CALL PCS.
BC-TVIO101-1960-VT/VR  1-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WiTH Rs485 GALL PCS.
BC-TVIOZ00-1960-VI/VR 2-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM CALL PCS.
BE-TVI0Z01-11960-VI/VR 2-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WiTH Rs485 GALL PCS.
BC-TVIDA00-1960-VI/VR 4-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM CALL PCS.
BC-TVIO401-1960-VI/VR  4-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO +-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KkM/MM 2kM, WITH Rs4ss GALL PCS.
BC-TVIOB00-1960-VI/VR 8-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM CALL PCS.
BC-TVIOBO1-1960-VT/VR 8-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2kM, WiTH Rs485 CALL PCS.
BC-TVI600-1960-VT/UR 16-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM CALL PCS.
BC-TUHG01-1960-VT/VR  16-PORT BNC, 1960P AHD TO 1-PORT FC-SIMPLEX, SM 20KM/MM 2KM, WITH Rs485 GALL PCS.

T-PORTENC

2-PORTBNC

** 720 HD / 1 MP, 10B0HD/2 MF, 1960HD/5 MP
** AHD SUPPOAT CVI/TVI/CVBS

16-PORT BNC
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120P/1.3 MP, GETV CAMERA

BELLCOMMS

XVR HYBRIDE RECORDER

Immll‘-ll BE-1080P8 BC-1080P16

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS I'IIII:ES UNITE PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES = UNITE
BC-AHD720P-D0 AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG CVBS(960H), 1080P[2.0MP), SONY 2.8 MM, 20 M, IP&6 BC-AHDO4 4-PORT BNC CHANNEL, 1080P 2580 PCS.
BC-AHDT720P-BU AHD/ANALOG CVBS(960H), 720P(1.3MP), SONY 3.6 MM, 20 M, IP6& 43!1 PCS, IP/AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG CVBS[960H), DVR/NVR/HVA, H.264

BC-1080P8 8-PORT BNC CHANNEL, 1080P 4,000 PCS.
IP/AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG CVBS[960H), DVR/NVR/HVR, H.264 /H.265
1080P / 2.0 MF. CCTV CAMERA BC-1080P16 16-PORT BNC CHANNEL, 1080P 6430 PCS.

IP/AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG CVBS[960H), DVR/NVR/HVR, H.264 /H.26

BC-3IN1BU-28

PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE APPLICATIONS

BC-4IN1BU-28 AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG CVBS(960H), 1080P(2.0MP), SONY 2.8MM, 20 M, IP66 1080 PCS. P 250 METERS UTP CABLE LENGTH -l

BC-4IN1DD-30 AHD/CVI/TVI/ANALOG CVBS(960H), 1080P(2.0MP), SONY 2.8MM, 30 M, IP66 UTP CABLE POWER + DATA - P CAVERA POE
580 PCS. pui = )

- e
M ' FIBER OPTIC CABLE M ‘ﬂ
1080P / 2.0 MP, CCTV CAMERA 1960P / 5.0 MP, CCTV CAMERA EXTENDER ETHERNET SWITCH POE i 2EMVHED: 020 B SMEC LENATH !

B £ 5
(<50 vE7eRs ure crois Laner il Al

D R - T vwey

GTuInsTunJmuhﬁ:

m QBe S

MONTOR XV HYBRIOE R 500 VETERS 76/ CASLE LENGTH
BC-IP2B12IN BC-IP28120UT BC-IPBS0 M
CCTV MEDIA CONVERTER FIBER OPTIC
PART NO DESCRIPTIONS PRICES  UNITE vt st ligol i e
o UP TO 20 KM SINGLE-MODE FO CABLE
BC-IP2812IN IP, POE 1080P(2.0MP), SONY 2.8-12 MM, ONVIF, 50M, IP&6 1860 PCS. -
BALAN CONVERT COAXIAL CABLE TO UTP CRBLE
BC-IP28120UT IP, POE 1080P(2.0MP), SONY 2.8-12 MM, ONVIF, 40M, IP66 1860 PCS. - UP TO 450 M. FOR 720P CVI CAMERA

- UP TO 250 M. FOR 1080P CVI CAMERA
- UP TD 250 M. FOR 720/1080P TVI CAMERA

- UP TO 320 M. FOR 720P AHD CAMERA
BC-IPBS0 IP, POE 1960P(5.0MP), SONY 2.8 MM, MIC, ONVIF, 20M, IP66 2360 PCS. T I TH 240 M. FOR 80P R EAVERR

- UP TO 300 M. FOR CVBS CAMERA
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